
Shortlisted Candidates for Master of Arts in Environment Development and Sustainability under TICA Full Scholarship 2015 intake (Slot 1)
The following shortlist is based on 50% each of Class XII/ Diploma/ Certificate Aggregate and 50% of Degree Marks.
	Master of Arts in Environment Development and Sustainability

	Sl/No
	Name
	EID
	Designation
	Place
 of Posting
	English + Best 4 subjects) Marks of Class XII/
Diploma or Certificate
	Class Xll Aggregate Marks 
	50 % of  Class XII Marks 
	Degree Aggregate Marks
	50 % of Degree 
Marks 
	Total
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Damber Mani Rai
	9608088
	Forestry Officer
	FRMD, MoAF
	384.59
	76.92
	38.46
	70.67
	35.34
	73.39
	Shortlisted

	2
	Parladh Mahat
	201005016
	Gewog Admin Officer
	Athang Gewog
	386
	77.2
	38.6
	55.45
	22.72
	66.33
	Shortlisted



